
Red Pool - Red Pool

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 PointsPoints

1 Sherman, Doug + Brady, JimSherman, Doug + Brady, Jim 6.00 7.00 13.00

T2 Howes, Rob + Zuercher, KarlHowes, Rob + Zuercher, Karl 6.00 6.50 12.50

T2 Marcotte, Steve + Emert, SamMarcotte, Steve + Emert, Sam 7.00 5.50 12.50

4 Miele, Frank + Bordieri, DavidMiele, Frank + Bordieri, David 6.00 6.00 12.00

T5 Carlone, Richard + DiBlasi, DonaldCarlone, Richard + DiBlasi, Donald 6.50 4.50 11.00

T5 Reo, Richard + Perras, CodyReo, Richard + Perras, Cody 5.00 6.00 11.00

T5 Nappi, Ken + Quinlan , JeffNappi, Ken + Quinlan , Jeff 5.00 6.00 11.00

T5 Remillard, Christopher + Callahan, MichaelRemillard, Christopher + Callahan, Michael 5.50 5.50 11.00

T5 Russo, Steven + Wholey, EJRusso, Steven + Wholey, EJ 5.00 6.00 11.00

T5 Saccoccio, Mark + Palmaccio, MichaelSaccoccio, Mark + Palmaccio, Michael 4.50 6.50 11.00

T11 Dimartino, Ed + Fresolone, LouDimartino, Ed + Fresolone, Lou 4.50 6.00 10.50

T11 McDonough, John + McDonough, RockyMcDonough, John + McDonough, Rocky 5.00 5.50 10.50

T11 Giarrusso, Frank + Sousa, JoeGiarrusso, Frank + Sousa, Joe 5.50 5.00 10.50

T11 Pono, Darryl + Pono, KevinPono, Darryl + Pono, Kevin 6.00 4.50 10.50

T11 Coletti, Don + Yates, DougColetti, Don + Yates, Doug 4.00 6.50 10.50

16 Russo, Al + Ruggieri, DavidRusso, Al + Ruggieri, David 4.50 5.00 9.50

T17 Hysell, Ian + Van Scoy, ToddHysell, Ian + Van Scoy, Todd 4.50 4.50 9.00

T17 Kile, John + Bernard, JeffKile, John + Bernard, Jeff 4.50 4.50 9.00

T17 Heiss, John + Phillips, MichaelHeiss, John + Phillips, Michael 4.50 4.50 9.00

T17 Clement, Robert + Clement , TimClement, Robert + Clement , Tim 3.50 5.50 9.00

T17 Samayoa, Carlos + Fernandes, LeoSamayoa, Carlos + Fernandes, Leo 4.50 4.50 9.00

T22 St. Andre, Justin + Sayles, JohnathanSt. Andre, Justin + Sayles, Johnathan 4.00 4.50 8.50

T22 Giarrusso, Matteo + Asadorian, GuyGiarrusso, Matteo + Asadorian, Guy 4.00 4.50 8.50

T22 Salisbury, Frank + Taylor, SteveSalisbury, Frank + Taylor, Steve 4.50 4.00 8.50

T22 Dechristofaro, William + Gelsomino, DerrickDechristofaro, William + Gelsomino, Derrick 3.50 5.00 8.50

T22 Interlini, Mike + Volpe, PaulInterlini, Mike + Volpe, Paul 4.50 4.00 8.50

T27 Umbriano, Steve + Beck, KeithUmbriano, Steve + Beck, Keith 3.50 4.50 8.00

T27 Accardo, Len + Andrade, VictorAccardo, Len + Andrade, Victor 3.00 5.00 8.00

T27 Tomolillo, Ed + Martone Sr., KenTomolillo, Ed + Martone Sr., Ken 3.00 5.00 8.00

T30 Pullano, Michael + Pullano, LouisPullano, Michael + Pullano, Louis 3.50 3.50 7.00

T30 Colagiovanni, Giovanni + Colagiovanni, JohnColagiovanni, Giovanni + Colagiovanni, John 4.50 2.50 7.00

32 Ferrieri, Nick + Burnham, EdFerrieri, Nick + Burnham, Ed 2.50 4.00 6.50

33 Rose, Eric + Rose, BarryRose, Eric + Rose, Barry 3.50 2.50 6.00
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34 Luzier, Dennis + DeLuca, NormanLuzier, Dennis + DeLuca, Norman 2.00 3.50 5.50

35 Altieri, Joe + Bucci, FredAltieri, Joe + Bucci, Fred 2.00 2.50 4.50

Total Points Allocated: 326.00Total Points Allocated: 326.00
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Red Pool - Red Pool (Sat, August 12)

PointsPoints PlayersPlayers PlayersPlayers PointsPoints

6.00 Dimartino, Ed + Fresolone, LouDimartino, Ed + Fresolone, Lou ParPar 0.00

4.00 Ferrieri, Nick + Burnham, EdFerrieri, Nick + Burnham, Ed ParPar 0.00

4.50 Hysell, Ian + Van Scoy, ToddHysell, Ian + Van Scoy, Todd ParPar 0.00

4.50 Kile, John + Bernard, JeffKile, John + Bernard, Jeff Carlone, Richard + DiBlasi, DonaldCarlone, Richard + DiBlasi, Donald 4.50

6.00 Reo, Richard + Perras, CodyReo, Richard + Perras, Cody ParPar 0.00

0.00 ParPar Russo, Al + Ruggieri, DavidRusso, Al + Ruggieri, David 5.00

0.00 ParPar St. Andre, Justin + Sayles, JohnathanSt. Andre, Justin + Sayles, Johnathan 4.50

0.00 ParPar Nappi, Ken + Quinlan , JeffNappi, Ken + Quinlan , Jeff 6.00

4.50 Heiss, John + Phillips, MichaelHeiss, John + Phillips, Michael Giarrusso, Matteo + Asadorian, GuyGiarrusso, Matteo + Asadorian, Guy 4.50

0.00 ParPar McDonough, John + McDonough, RockyMcDonough, John + McDonough, Rocky 5.50

6.00 Russo, Steven + Wholey, EJRusso, Steven + Wholey, EJ ParPar 0.00

5.50 Remillard, Christopher + Callahan, MichaelRemillard, Christopher + Callahan, Michael ParPar 0.00

4.50 Umbriano, Steve + Beck, KeithUmbriano, Steve + Beck, Keith ParPar 0.00

0.00 ParPar Clement, Robert + Clement , TimClement, Robert + Clement , Tim 5.50

7.00 Sherman, Doug + Brady, JimSherman, Doug + Brady, Jim ParPar 0.00

6.50 Saccoccio, Mark + Palmaccio, MichaelSaccoccio, Mark + Palmaccio, Michael Altieri, Joe + Bucci, FredAltieri, Joe + Bucci, Fred 2.50

5.00 Accardo, Len + Andrade, VictorAccardo, Len + Andrade, Victor ParPar 0.00

2.50 Rose, Eric + Rose, BarryRose, Eric + Rose, Barry Howes, Rob + Zuercher, KarlHowes, Rob + Zuercher, Karl 6.50
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6.00 Miele, Frank + Bordieri, DavidMiele, Frank + Bordieri, David ParPar 0.00

0.00 ParPar Salisbury, Frank + Taylor, SteveSalisbury, Frank + Taylor, Steve 4.00

5.00 Giarrusso, Frank + Sousa, JoeGiarrusso, Frank + Sousa, Joe ParPar 0.00

3.50 Pullano, Michael + Pullano, LouisPullano, Michael + Pullano, Louis ParPar 0.00

4.50 Pono, Darryl + Pono, KevinPono, Darryl + Pono, Kevin Samayoa, Carlos + Fernandes, LeoSamayoa, Carlos + Fernandes, Leo 4.50

5.00 Dechristofaro, William + Gelsomino, DerrickDechristofaro, William + Gelsomino, Derrick Interlini, Mike + Volpe, PaulInterlini, Mike + Volpe, Paul 4.00

0.00 ParPar Tomolillo, Ed + Martone Sr., KenTomolillo, Ed + Martone Sr., Ken 5.00

5.50 Marcotte, Steve + Emert, SamMarcotte, Steve + Emert, Sam ParPar 0.00

0.00 ParPar Luzier, Dennis + DeLuca, NormanLuzier, Dennis + DeLuca, Norman 3.50

2.50 Colagiovanni, Giovanni + Colagiovanni, JohnColagiovanni, Giovanni + Colagiovanni, John Coletti, Don + Yates, DougColetti, Don + Yates, Doug 6.50

Total Points Allocated: 170.50Total Points Allocated: 170.50
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